A Course

Number
24591454
25049370
541378
25048387
25072040
498158
24722599
151371
531032
25072040
537994
520725
25109745
24805964
25110271
534345
532501
25783549
539362

554800
25091765
24256050
544408
24012562
521758B
551380
24298500
25110388
25033568
25082696

Name
Rollins
Ranson
Dickson
Perry
Gordon
Farrington
Routledge
Sharp
Reynolds
Gordon
Johnston
Wardner
Porter
Oxley
Maitland
Hoff
Blomquist
Boardman
Amos
Middleton
Howe
Dorling
Duke
Cook
Sampson
Mullen
Gordon
Symonds
Holcombe
Brown
Jackson
Hewitt

Rank
WO1
Cpl
Maj
Bdr
Ocdt
Maj
W02
Mr
Maj
Ocdt
Maj
Maj
Ocdt
W02
Ocdt
Maj
Maj
Ocdt
Maj

Capt
Ocdt
wO1
Maj
Sgt
Mr
Capt
SSgt
Ocdt
Cpl
Ocdt

Class
M35
M21
M45
M21
M21
M50
M35
M40
M35
M21
M21
M35
M21
M21
M21
M35
M50
M21
M40
M17
M21
M45
M21
M45
M21
M50
M45
M21°
M45
M21
M21
M21

Unit
HQ 4 DIV
Warminster TC
RMAS
14 Regt RSA
RMAS
Worthy Down
RMAS
TVOC
RSA/14 Regt
RMAS
RMAS
HQ LAND
RMAS
ATR Pirbright
RMAS
DLO andover
17 PMS
RMAS
usu
SO
SO
3 RSME
RMAS
Armr Centre
DEME(A)
HQ LAND
SAAvn
17 PMS
HQ 4 DIV
RMAS
ATR Pirbright
RMAS

Card No S Time

483092
400471
401702
76293
76355
400440
95625
400532
401667
94694
76237
94608
95585
401458
95595
97196
76327
94665

76361
400647
85577
95660
483190
94616
95600
70154
77091
81296
95676
401641
95683
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22.30
24.45
24.59
25.04
25.37
25.58
26.21
27.17
29.51
23.37
26.45
26.53
29.20
28.31
29.00
29.26
32.20
30.36
32.50
27.54
29.15
30.05
30.40
28.39
29.33
29.56
28.55
29.39
30.04
32.25
30.37
25.58

Points Penalty Score

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
390
390
390
390
380
380
380
400
380
400
370
370
370
370
360
360
360
350
350
350
370
350
340

24

29

=

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
390
390
390
390
380
380
380
376
374
371
370
370
369
363
360
360
360
350
350
349
345
343
340



538231

546095
491093
507494
24802980
521349
24853525
514544
25046263
W1037363
25112564
435441
Q421830
539549
552752
24221277
540354
24100653
523569
25178684
534773
24667617

W1051100
528577
25173266
25125625
557854
518457
25087850
25180096
W1043152
519929D
547899
25021958

Rayner
Parkin
Crosby
Thornton
Metcalfe
Dodson
Soar
Belletty
Brown
Dobson
Bogart
Manley
Cottrell
Walker
Cobbett
O'Rourke
Halligan
Challinor
Ballard
Griffiths
Fulford
Crome
Pope
Newcombe
Swales
Irvine
Blackmore
Tucker
Mackay
Edon
Ward
Gregory
Harris
France
Dornan
Pepper

Maj

Maj
Col
LtCol
SSgt
Maj
Sqat
Maj
Sat
LCpl
Ocdt
Mr
Mr
Capt
Maj
SSgt
Maj
Mr
Maj
Ocdt
Maj
SSgt
Mr
Ocdt
Maj
Ocdt
Ocdt
Capt
Col
Cfn
Cfn
Ocdt
Mr
Capt
SSgt

W35
M17
M45
M50
M40
M35
M35
M21
M40
M21
w21
M21
M40
M40
M21
M40
M45
M45
M50
W40
M21
M35
M35
M50
M21
M35
M21
M21
M40
M45
M21
M19
M21
M50
M21
M21

11 Sigs

SO

11 Sigs

HQ 4 DIV
HQ LAND
17 PMS
SEAE

3 RSME
usu

HQ 4 DIV
21 Sigs
RMAS

HQ 4 DIV
14 Regt RSA
DEME(A)
DGMIPT

7 Regt AAC
HQ LAND
SEAE

HQ LAND
RMAS
usu

21 Sig Regt
BAOC
RMAS
DEME(A)
RMAS
RMAS

HQ 4 DIV
usu

3 RSME
SEAE
RMAS
usu

HQ 3 Div
JSSU Chelt

76329
94615
483088
76276
95635
76223
94754
85574
76352
76250
483097
95575
85499
94419
76311
76268
400373
483143
85401
95639
95694
73127
97062
400744
95682
483627
94733

483103
76272
85573
94795
94746
76297
97324
95558
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28.44
29.39
30.01
30.01
26.29
28.48
29.51
30.33
31.45
28.12
29.07
29.14
29.21
29.32
30.26
31.27
38.28
31.31
30.00
30.21
30.45
29.25
29.45
40.49
29.22
30.59
30.05
30.32
29.47
31.11
30.02
23.56
26.45
28.17
32.40
27.18

340
340
340
340
330
330
330
330
340
320
320
320
320
320
320
330
400
330
310
310
310
300
300
400
290
300
280
280
270
270
250
240
240
240
260
230

15
85
16

109

10

12

27

340
340
339
339
330
330
330
324
322
320
320
320
320
320
315
315
315
314
310
306
302
300
300
291
290
290
279
274
270
258
249
240
240
240
233
230



24232854
24575373

25060338
25077437
495129

24808873
25152670
547165

B Course

Number
541378
25783549
24646367
25128678
25114819
25109745
24588597
523877J
493771
24714057
25114786
24632110
25138917
W0814350
538394

548337
552000
25751838

Moore
Whichelo
Hopkins
Bone
Boyle

Badhan-Thornhill

Hayward
Anthony
Kirkpatrick
Lynch

Name
Dickson
Boardman
Lawrence
Richards
Usher
Porter
Wakeford
Wright
Phipps
Fox
Galloway
Brown
Twigge
Roberts
Sorrell
Jackson
Gould
Bennett
Redwood
Hunter
Ball

Sgt
SSgt

Cpl
Cpl
Maj

Sat
LCpl
Capt

Rank
Maj
Ocdt
W02
Ocdt
Ocdt
Ocdt
W02
Mr
LtCol
WQO2
Ocdt
SSgt
Gnr
SSgt
Maj
Mr

Maj
Capt
Ocdt

M45
M40
M16
M21
M21
M50
M17
M35
M21
M21

Class
M45
M21
M40
M21
M21
M21
M35
M40
M50
M35
M21
M35
M20
w21
M35
M60
M16
M45
M40
M21
M17

HQ LAND
JSSU Chelt
SO

JSSU Chelt
14 Sigs
usu

SO

14 Sigs

14 Sigs

HQ 3 Div

Unit
RMAS
RMAS
School Sigs
RMAS
RMAS
RMAS
usu
14 RSA
HQ DEME(A)
19 Regt RA
RMAS
14 Regt RSA
19 Regt RA
Worthy Down
DGMIPT
MOK
SO
7 Regt AAC
7 Regt AAC
RMAS
SO

76644
97246
77677
77097
77087
93424
70593
94258
77071
76290

Card No

76243
76642

95572
95585
76487
76239
76383
76382
95684
76314
97296
96798
76277
76271
76309
400273
483131
95573
97056
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28.46
29.35
30.07
29.19
29.37
30.53
29.21
30.40
29.21
29.59

Time
13.51
19.14
19.46
20.46
22.48
23.10
24.14
25.00
25.08
25.16
25.29
25.58
26.06
26.36
28.28
28.53
29.06
29.24
31.59
32.05
32.14

230
230
230
220
220
220
190
190
180
140

Disq

230
230
228
220
220
211
190
183
180
140



25007779
25129996

25012571
496813L
539207
4903B

480118A
3544591
25098414
25000845
25161917
554192
25069907

C Course

Number
25110271
25128678
25069907
25125625

287560D
25162728

W1031023
25106167
328402F
412459F

Lambert
Lambton

3 Wise Monkeys
Magill
Phillimore
Carter
Crump
Kearns
Trussler
Curry
Barker
Mitchell
Johnstone
Reay
Green

Name
Maitland
Richards
Green
Tucker
Jackson
Welsh
Mann
Cowie
Melvin
Wallace
Trembath
Hills
Hunter
Heptinstall
Kaye
Cromwell

Gnr
Gnr

Gnr
Mr
Maj
Mr

Ms
Mr
Gnr
Bdr
Ocdt
2Lt
Ocdt

Rank
Ocdt
Ocdt
Ocdt
Ocdt

Miss
Gnr
Mr

LCpl
Cpl
Mr
Mrs

M21
M21

M21
M21
w21
M50
W40

M40
M21
M21
M21
w21
M21

Class
M21
M21
M21
M21
W17
W16
W16

M21
M45
W17
W17
w21
M21
M35

19 Regt RA
19 Regt RA
usu

19 Regt RA
usu

DLO andover
usu

DLO andover
usu

usu

19 Regt RA
14 Regt RSA
RMAS

32 RA

RMAS

Unit
RMAS
RMAS
RMAS
RMAS
SO
SO
SO
usu
19 Regt RA
usu
SO
SO
IEST
HQ 4 DIV
DLO andover
usu

76289
94055
76302
75094
76279
76269
76326
76342
72195
70658
76307
72303
87286
94612
75099

Card No

95570
95706
95718
76359
76234
70768
97327
95628
72492
70611
76341
400697
74984
73780
76222
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@
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32.19
32.38
32.40
33.05
35.40
36.36
45.30
45.33
83.24
96.00

Time

9.15
10.51
14.36
18.43
24.20
27.45
28.18
28.40
33.09
34.12
36.50
38.31

Disqg Mis 6
Retd
Disg Mis 8
Disq
Disq

Disq

Disq
Disq

Disq
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